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HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR THE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

The Wave will be CLOSED on the following days: 
 

Summer Session     June 26 – August 25, 2023 

In observance of Independence Day:  Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Staff Training Week:     August 28 – September 1, 2023 

In observance of Labor Day:    Monday, September 4, 2023 

Staff Development Day:    Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

 

Fall/Spring Session    September 6 – June 20, 2024 

In observance of Veterans Day:   Friday, November 10, 2023  

In observance of Thanksgiving:   Thurs & Fri, Nov. 23 - 24, 2023 

Week of Christmas & New Years:   Fri, Dec 22, 2023 – Mon, Jan 1, 2024 

In honor of Martin Luther King Jr. Day:  Monday, January 15, 2024   

In observance of President’s Day:   Monday, February 19, 2024 

In observance of Memorial Day:   Monday, May 27, 2024 

Staff Training Days:     June 20 (closed at 12:15pm) & 21, 2024 

 

Our tuition is prorated for the entire year, so there are no tuition credits given for these holidays. 
 

   
(Calendar subject to change) 


